Catalogue of products
The Company "Special systems and technologies" ("SST") is one of the leading world manufacturers
and distributors of the systems ensuring comfort and house safety, industrial electrical heating systems,
radioelectronic and regulating equipment.
The "SST" ensures competitive advantages for its partners by providing high quality services and innovative
products, integrated services and all-around support of business development.
Our values
Customers, staff and society are priority values of the company "Special systems and technologies":

Cable is reliably
fixed on a synthetic
fibreglass mesh which
is not deformed at the
laying.
1 2 3
Technical data of mats Teploluxe TROPIX
Mat type Area,
m2
Power,
W
Length of
cable, m
Current,
A
MHH-130-1,00 1,00 130 10,5 0,6
MHH-170-1,30 1,30 170 14,0 0,8
MHH-215-1,50 1,50 215 17,0 1,0
MHH-285-2,00 2,00 285 24,0 1,3
MHH-375-2,50 2,50 375 30,0 1,7
MHH-480-3,00 3,00 480 35,0 2,2
MHH-535-3,50 3,50 535 42,0 2,4
MHH-630-4,50 4,50 630 51,0 2,9
MHH-770-5,50 5,50 770 64,0 3,5
MHH-900-6,50 6,50 900 73,0 4,1
MHH-1010-7,50 7,50 1010 81,0 4,6
MHH-1180-8,50 8,50 1180 97,0 5,4
MHH-1455-10,50 10,50 1455 119,0 6,6
MHH-1655-12,00 12,00 1655 131,0 7,5
MHH-1895-13,50 13,50 1895 160,0 8,6
Double-core heating mat
Teploluxe Tropix 130–160 W/m2
Double-core heating mat
Teploluxe Tropix 200 W/m2
Mat type Area,
m2
Power,
W
Length of
cable, m
Current,
A
MHH-200-1,00 1,00 200 12,0 0,9
MHH-260-1,30 1,30 260 19,0 1,2
MHH-300-1,50 1,50 300 21,5 1,4
MHH-400-2,00 2,00 400 28,0 1,8
MHH-500-2,50 2,50 500 34,0 2,3
MHH-600-3,00 3,00 600 38,0 2,7
MHH-700-3,50 3,50 700 45,0 3,2
MHH-900-4,50 4,50 900 59,0 4,1
MHH-1100-5,50 5,50 1100 74,0 5,0
MHH-1300-6,50 6,50 1300 88,0 5,9
MHH-1500-7,50 7,50 1500 100,0 6,8
MHH-1700-8,50 8,50 1700 111,0 7,7
MHH-2100-10,50 10,50 2100 140,0 9,5
MHH-2400-12,00 12,00 2400 154,0 10,9
MHH-2700-13,50 13,50 2700 178,0 12,3
Delivery kit
• Double-core heating mat Teploluxe Tropix
• Corrugated tube for sensor with a blanking plug
• Manual

is not deformed at the
laying.
1
1
2
3
2 3
1.	 The risks of multi-wire cores' breaking and contact loss in a
coupling are minimized.
2.	 Screen made of aluminium-polyester band – an important
element of electromagnetic safety of a warm floor.
3, 4. Insulation and jacket ensure an extended service life.
1 3 2 4
Technical data of mats Teploluxe MiNi
Mat type Area, m2 Power, W Length of cable, m Current, A
MH-105-0,65 0,65 105 12,7 0,5
MH-155-1,00 1,00 155 17,0 0,7
MH-200-1,40 1,40 200 23,5 0,9
MH-250-1,80 1,80 250 29,0 1,1
MH-345-2,30 2,30 345 39,0 1,6
MH-440-3,00 3,00 440 51,0 2,0
MH-540-3,60 3,60 540 62,0 2,5
MH-640-4,20 4,20 640 70,0 2,9
MH-760-5,00 5,00 760 85,0 3,5
MH-930-6,00 6,00 930 105,0 4,2
MH-1070-7,00 7,00 1070 122,0 4,9
MH-1180-8,00 8,00 1180 137,0 5,4
MH-1420-9,50 9,50 1420 160,0 6,5
MH-1700-11,50 11,50 1700 200,0 7,7
MH-1960-13,00 13,00 1960 220,0 8,9
МН-2300-15,30 15,30 2300 261,0 10,5
Single-core heating mat Teploluxe MiNi 140-160 W/m2
Delivery kit
• Single-core heating mat Teploluxe MiNi

element of electromagnetic safety of a warm floor.
3,4. Insulation and jacket ensure a long-term durability.
43 21
A reliable pressed coupling is made
on automated line by compound
filling under pressure.
For unwinding
convenience at
installation, sections are
delivered on a reel.
1
2
1 2
Technical data of sections Teploluxe TLBE
Section type Power, W Length of cable, m Current, А
20TLBE2-5-100 100 5,0 0,5
15TLBE2-13-190 190 13,0 0,9
15TLBE2-18-270 270 18,0 1,2
17TLBE2-21-340 340 21,0 1,5
18TLBE2-23-420 420 23,0 1,9
20TLBE2-26-520 520 26,0 2,4
20TLBE2-32-630 630 32,0 2,9
20TLBE2-42-800 800 42,0 3,6
20TLBE2-48-900 900 48,0 4,1
20TLBE2-63-1200 1200 63,0 5,5
20TLBE2-75-1400 1400 75,0 6,4
20TLBE2-100-2000 2000 100,0 9,1
20TLBE2-127-2540 2540 127,0 11,5
20TLBE2-161-3220 3220 161,0 14,6
Double-core heating section TLBE 15-20 W/m
Delivery kit
• Double-core heating section Teploluxe TLBE
• Corrugated tube for sensor with a blanking plug

installation, sections
are delivered on a
reel.
1
2
1 2
1.	 The risks of multi-wire cores' breaking and contact loss in a
coupling are minimized.
2.	 Screen made of aluminium-polyester band – important
element of electromagnetic safety of a warm floor.
3,4. Insulation and jacket ensure a long-term durability.
43 21
Technical data of sections Teploluxe TLOE
Section type Power, W Length of cable, m Current, А
14TLOE2-10-140 140 10,0 0,6
15TLOE2-13-190 190 13,0 0,9
15TLOE2-18-270 270 18,0 1,2
15TLOE2-21-330 330 21,0 1,5
20TLOE2-30-590 590 30,0 2,7
18TLOE2-38-700 700 38,0 3,2
20TLOE2-42-800 800 42,0 3,6
20TLOE2-48-900 900 48,0 4,1
21TLOE2-50-1050 1050 50,0 4,8
20TLOE2-63-1200 1200 63,0 5,5
20TLOE2-75-1400 1400 75,0 6,4
20TLOE2-90-1800 1800 90,0 8,2
20TLOE2-105-2100 2100 105,0 9,5
20TLOE2-125-2500 2500 125,0 11,4
20TLOE2-170-3400 3400 170,0 15,5
Single-core heating section TLOE 14-20 W/m
Delivery kit
• Single-core heating section Teploluxe TLOE
• Corrugated tube for sensor with a blanking plug